DOC

269316
269281
266470
168079
216733
229985
263149
269711
266216
203774
265817
199215
270198
247933
254340
268440
268743
135190
256462
238646
218897
208622

NAME

Baker, Matthew
Brooks, Robert
Carbon, Eddie
Casey, James
Chaffins, Adam
Cole, Derik
Cope, Brittney
Duvall, Benjamin
Henson, Cammie
Johnson, Brian
Jones, Vincent
Kelly, Jeremiah
McGaughey, Tiffany
Owens, Paul
Parr, Margarette
Rains, Rebecca
Smith, Kenneth
Solomon, James
Thompson, Bryant
Williams, Kalin
Wolfe, Michael
Woods, Daniel

Releases - July 18, 2014

TYPE OF RELEASE

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court
Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

RELEASED FROM

Meade County Jail

Franklin County Regional Jail
Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Henderson County Jail
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Grant County Jail
Rockcastle County Jail
Christian County Jail
Western KY Corr. Complex
Green River Corr. Complex
Simpson County Jail
Meade County Jail

Fayette County Det. Cntr
Ballard County Jail
Campbell County Jail
Meade County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Green River Corr. Complex
Warren County Jail

Hardin County Jail
Kentucky State Reformatory
Campbell County Jail

HIGHEST FELONY CLASS
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)




